



Kindergarten section | Fee structure for 2026-27 session

Charges	Description	Interval	Amount
Registration		One time	₹ 2,200
KG admission		Annual	₹ 4,500
KG annual fee	Covers maintenance fee, walks and trips fee, co-curricular activities fee, and ID card.		₹ 6,500
KG supplies	Includes art supplies such as drawing papers, crayons, water colours, brushes, modelling wax; handwork supplies such as yarns, fabric, cords, beads; and ingredients for cooking activities, etc.		₹ 4,500
KG monthly fee		Quarterly	₹ 2,300 x 3
Total with three months fees (April, May, June)			₹ 24,600

Primary section | Fee structure for 2026-27 session

Charge	Description	Interval	Amount
Registration	Includes a basic student kit with school badge, pencil pouch, skipping rope, and recorder flute.	One time	₹ 3,300
Primary admission		Annual	₹ 6,500
Primary annual fee	Covers maintenance fee, assessment fee, walks and trips fee, co-curricular activities fee, and ID card.		₹ 9,000
Primary supplies	Includes study supplies such as note books, work books, pencils, erasers; art supplies such as sketch books, colour pencils, crayons, dry pastel, water colours, brushes, modelling wax; and handwork supplies such as yarns, fabric, dye etc.		₹ 5,000
Primary monthly fee		Quarterly	₹ 1,700 x 3
Total with three months fees (April, May, June)			₹ 28,900

We offer discount for siblings studying in our school. The student with less monthly fee will be offered 20% discount on the monthly fee.

The school may amend, update or otherwise change these rates without prior notice.

Updated on 25th November 2025